Ed's Corral- Producer Ed Pflum (Edina, MO) - 04/27/2019

Western Heritage #3 and Under - 3 teams

Placing Total Time Total Cattle Last Name
1 103.45 9 Mahoney
1 103.45 9 Pflum

Western Heritage All Levels HC - 6 teams

Placing Total Time Total Cattle Last Name
1 79.09 18 Cochran

1 79.09 18 Pflum

2 83.51 14 Mahoney
2 83.51 14 Pflum

First Name

Linda
Kennith

First Name

Joshua
Ed
Bob
Ed

Amount
Won

$42.00
$42.00

Amount
Won

$84.00
$84.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

0.5
0.5

Points

1
1
0.5
0.5



